
Tutorials on how to teach from home  
Teach from Home by Google https://teachfromhome.google/intl/en/ 
 
Multiple Subjects 
Storyline Online https://www.youtube.com/user/StorylineOnline 
Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ 
Ed Puzzle https://edpuzzle.com/ 
Quizizz https://quizizz.com/ 
Go Open VA https://goopenva.org/ 
Loom https://www.loom.com/        screen recording 
Screen Castify https://www.screencastify.com/    screen recording 
Code.org https://code.org/ 
Class Dojo https://www.classdojo.com/remotelearning/ 
SeeSaw https://web.seesaw.me/ 
Zoom https://zoom.us/signup 
MindAntix https://www.mindantix.com/index.php/site/page?view=covid 
Canva https://www.canva.com/education/ 
Emedia https://www.emediava.org/ 
Flipgrid Flip grid  
GoClass GoClass  
AnswerPad The Answer Pad  
Todays Meet TodaysMeet  
Piazza Piazza  
Edulastic Edulastic 
Free Conference Call Free Conference Call 
Zoom Zoom Meeting  
Google Meet/Hangouts Google Hangouts Meet 
 
ELA and Social Studies 
CommonLit      https://www.commonlit.org/en/about 
826   https://826digital.com/sign-up/ 
iCivics   https://www.icivics.org/ 
Big History Project https://school.bighistoryproject.com/bhplive 
Epic https://www.getepic.com/ 
Facing History 
https://www.facinghistory.org/resource-library/support-teachers-coronavirus-covid-19-outbreak?
utm_source=helllobar&utm_medium=topbar 
Global Oneness Project https://www.globalonenessproject.org/ 
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Science  
BioInteractive  https://www.biointeractive.org/ 
 
Math  
Prodigy  k-8 https://www.prodigygame.com/ 
 
Music 
Chrome Music lab https://musiclab.chromeexperiments.com/Experiments 
 
Art  
Lunch Doodles with Mo Williams    https://www.kennedy-center.org/mowillems 
Global Oneness project   https://www.globalonenessproject.org/ 
 
 
 
All Grades/ Multiple Subjects  Programs free to schools right now.  
LearnZillion  https://learnzillion.com/resources/73932 
Buncee https://app.edu.buncee.com/choose-account-type 
Classtime https://www.classtime.com/blog/4-ideas-to-effectively-teach-with-distance-learning/ 
Classwize https://www.linewize.com/classwize-free 
GynZy https://www.gynzy.com/en/pricing/school-wide-trial/ 
StartMe (Pro accounts) https://start.me/start/us/startpage 
SoundTrap https://www.soundtrap.com/edu/ 
Symbaloo https://www.symbaloo.com/welcome 
Britannica Learning https://britannicalearn.com/covid-19-free-resources/ 
National Geographic lessons https://ngl.cengage.com/assets/html/covid19/ 
Bulb https://www.bulbapp.com/ 
Legends of Learning https://www.legendsoflearning.com/ 
 
Science  
MEL Academy https://melscience.com/US-en/academy/ 
 
ELA and Social Studies 
Read Theory https://readtheory.org/ 
ReadWorks https://www.readworks.org/ 
Newsela https://newsela.com/ 
Quill https://www.quill.org/ 
Lightsailed https://lightsailed.com/ 
ThinkCerca 
https://info.thinkcerca.com/en/covid-19-free-access?hsCtaTracking=eb690b3c-c68e-4d82-9f0f-3
cdfdce776df%7Cd4681de7-5dae-484f-9d2d-be6a592b1e22 
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Infercabulary https://infercabulary.com/covid-free-two-months/ 
Flocabulary https://www.flocabulary.com/coronavirus/ 
 
Music  
WURRLYedu https://www.wurrlyedu.com/distance-learning 
 
 

Elementary Level 
Science 
Mystery Science k-5    https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning 
Carolina https://www.carolina.com/learningfromhome 
Smithsonian https://www.si.edu/kids 
National Geographic https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 
San Diego Zoo https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/ 
 
Multiple Subjects 
Dreambox k-8  https://www.dreambox.com/at-home 
Ringbeller 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCRyre4mjXRYnJ54Oz26GNMA?view_as=subscriber 
ABCMouse 
https://www.abcmouse.com/abt/homepage?8a08850bc2=S1660353726.1584382178.7527 
CircleTime https://circletimefun.com/ 
Reading Eggs https://readingeggs.com/ 
Splash Learn https://www.splashlearn.com/ 
PebbleGo https://pebblego.com/covid-19-article-and-activities-kids 
Scholastic Learn at Home https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 
Smore newsletters https://www.smore.com/ 
Adventure Academy https://www.adventureacademy.com/ 
 
Language Arts 
Lalilo https://www.lalilo.com/ 
Reading IQ https://www.readingiq.com/  
Reading Bear https://www.readingbear.org/ 
 
 
 
Math    
Zearn k-5 
https://about.zearn.org/distance-learning?utm_campaign=distance-learning&utm_medium=nativ
e&utm_source=homepage 
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3-Act Tasks  https://gfletchy.com/3-act-lessons/ 
SPLAT! https://stevewyborney.com/2017/02/splat/ 
TumbleMath https://www.tumblemath.com/book.aspx?id=572 
 
Music 
PBS Music Games https://pbskids.org/games/music/ 
GoNoodle https://www.gonoodle.com/for-families/ 
 
Gifted Education 
Wonderopolis https://wonderopolis.org/ 
The Kid Should See This https://thekidshouldseethis.com/ 
Engineering Design Briefs http://childrensengineering.org/design-briefs/ 
 
English Language Learners 
The Spanish Experiment 
https://www.thespanishexperiment.com/stories?fbclid=IwAR0Hmq1WunenvmTVbBprWXqA0yE
05470JHKCrMNDXuiqZzRY5vzV3Mhj5e4#.XCedvqR2dF4.facebook 
Unite for Literacy https://www.uniteforliteracy.com/ 
 

Middle School Level 
Math 
CueThink Middle School https://www.cuethink.com/ 
Quantiles - Math Skills Database:Standards Search /MetaMetrics Inc. Quantiles‒Math Skills 
Database: Standards Search | MetaMetrics Inc. 
 
CarnegieLearning 
https://www.carnegielearning.com/help-center/at-home-resources/at-home-resources-for-teache
rs/long-live-math-at-home/ 
Math Manipulatives Math Manipulatives 
Khan Academy Khan Academy 
Prodigy Prodigy 
iPractice Math iPractice Math 
Cool Math Games Cool Math Games 
Freckle Freckle 
Comprehensive Instructional Program Comprehensive Instructional Program 
IXL IXL 
Learn Zillion Learn Zillion 
Xp Math xpmath.com 
Math-Play math-play.com 
Mathantics mathantics.com 
OpenMiddle openmiddle.com 
Delta Math https://www.deltamath.com/ 
COVID-19 Resources for Divisions VDOE 
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Science 
Mosa Mack Middle School  https://mosamack.com/ 
Science Journal by Google 
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.google.android.apps.forscience.whistlepunk 
Ixl IXL 
BioInteractice BioInteractive 
Biology Corner Biology Corner 
Earth Interactive Earth Interactive 
Physics Interactives Physics Interactives 
Exploratorium Exploratorium  
Middle School Chemistry Middle School Chemistry 
ChemDemos ChemDemos 
NOAA NOAA  
Science A-Z Science A-Z 
Brainpop BrainPop 
Comprehensive Instructional Program Comprehensive Instructional Program 
Phet https://phet.colorado.edu/ 
Jason Learning https://www.jason.org/coronavirus 
 
ELA and Social Studies 
Freckle https://www.freckle.com/ 
Newsela Newsela  
Readworks ReadWorks  
IXL IXL 
CommonLit CommonLit 
Read Theory Read Theory 
Quill Quill 
Grammar Bytes Grammar Bytes 
Writing Fix WritingFix 
Comprehensive Instructional Program Comprehensive Instructional Program 
Audible Audible 
Learn Zillion Learn Zillion 
No Red Ink No Red Ink 
New York Times New York Times - 1000 Writing Prompts 
Big History project Bighistoryproject.com 
ICivics iCivics 
Digital History Digital History 
Library of Congress Virginia Library of Congress: Virginia 
 
Related Arts  
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Art  
Incredibleart.org https://www.incredibleart.org/ 
Paint  (built in) 
Paint 3D (built in) 
Sketch.io  https://sketch.io/sketchpad/ 
Dragoart  https://dragoart.com/ 
Art for Kids Hub https://www.artforkidshub.com/ 
YouTube drawing videos 
Quick, Draw! https://quickdraw.withgoogle.com/ 
Scratch Scratch.mit.edu 
Sketchpad https://sketchpad.app/ 
Krita https://krita.org/en/ 

InkScape https://inkscapeorg/  

 
 
Typing  
Edutype https://www.edutyping.com/ 
Typing.ocm https://www.typing.com/teachers 
 
 

Emotional Recipes Writing Through Art 

Smart Music Music First 

Art Google Project Kennedy Center: The Arts 

Home Economics Lesson Plans AG Ed 

25 ways to move at home PE Central - Middle School 

Open Phys. Ed. - Active Home GeoCaching 

BBC Kids Cooking Recipes 10 Online Music Makers 

AG in the Classroom AHA Middle School Plans 

The Butter Book-  cooking  

FCCLA Lesson Plans & Activities  
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High School Level 
All Subjects  
Parlay https://parlayideas.com/ 
Pronto https://pronto.io/coronavirus/#prontoeducation 
 
Math 
Can Figure It https://www.canfigureit.com/#section-main 
Carnegie Learning 
https://www.carnegielearning.com/help-center/at-home-resources/at-home-resources-for-teache
rs/long-live-math-at-home/ 
 
ELA and Social Studies 
Actively Learn https://www.activelylearn.com/ 
No Red Ink https://www.noredink.com/ 
 
Foreign Language  
iCulture https://discover.carnegielearning.com/iculture-for-at-home-language-learning.html 
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